Year 11 Independent Revision
Subject: 
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	Key Beliefs Organiser – translate these quotes – Christian Beliefs
	Monday 9th March

	Monday 9th March
	Key Beliefs Organiser – translate these quotes – Christian Practices
	Monday 16th March

	Monday 16th March
	Key Beliefs Organiser – translate these quotes – Jewish Beliefs 
	Monday 23rd March

	Monday 23rd March
	Key Beliefs Organiser – translate these quotes -Jewish Practices
	Monday 30th March

	Monday 30th March
	Key Beliefs Organiser – translate these quotes – Relationships and Families
	Monday 20th April

	Monday 6th April
	
	

	Monday 13th April
	
	

	Monday 20th April
	Key Beliefs Organiser – translate these quotes -Crime and Punishment
	Monday 27th April

	Monday 27th April
	Key Beliefs Organiser – translate these quotes – Peace and Conflict
	Monday 4th May

	Monday 4th May
	Key Beliefs Organiser – translate these quotes – Life and Death
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 11th May

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS




